GOLD LOOSE
RIBBON
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Warmset srl Via Ettore Majorana, 1 – 36075 Montecchio Maggiore (VI) – Italia
T. +39 0444 491328 – F. +39 0444 496757 – info@warmset.com – www.warmset.com
Index
Product details
Dimension and characteristics

LIFETIME
WARRANTY
Warmset srl Via Ettore Majorana, 1 – 36075 Montecchio Maggiore (VI) – Italia – T. +39 0444 491328 – F. +39 0444 496757 – info@warmset.com – www.warmset.com
2
DIMENSIONS AND CHARACTERISTICS
GOLD LOOSE RIBBON
10W/m
COVERED AREA
150W/M2 / 120W/M2
100 W/M2 / 85W/M2
LENGHT (MT) MODEL
POWER (W)
AMP(A) / OHM(Ω)
0.8 / 1.3
1.0 / 1.5
12 BDG-12-10 125W
0.54A / 420Ω
1.1 / 1.4
1.7 / 2.0
16 BDG-16-10 165W
0.72A / 320Ω
1.7 / 2.1
2.5 / 2.9
24 BDG-24-10 247W
1.08A  / 214Ω
2.5 / 3.1
3.7 / 4.3
36 BDG-36-10 367W
1.60A / 144Ω
3.5 / 4.4
5.3 / 6.2
50 BDG-50-10 529W
2.30A  / 100Ω
5.6 / 7.0
8.4 / 9.9
84 BDG-84-10 840W
3.65A / 63.0Ω
6.9 / 8.6
10.3 / 12.1
103 BDG-103-10 1030W
4.47A / 51.5Ω
8.9 / 11.1
13.3 / 15.7
134 BDG-134-10 1340W
5.80A / 39.7Ω
10.6 / 13.2
15.9 / 18.7
150 BDG-150-10 1588W
6.91A  / 33.3Ω
15W/m
COVERED AREA
150W/M2 / 120W/M2

1.30A  / 176.9Ω
BDG-30-15 450W
1.96A / 117Ω
BDG-42-15 620W
2.7A  / 85.18Ω
BDG-59-15 890W
3.87A / 59.4Ω
BDG-77-15 1155W
5.02A / 45.81Ω
BDG-90-15 1350W
5.87A / 39.18Ω
BDG-109-15 1640W
7.13A  / 32.26Ω
14.5/ 18.1
21.7 / 25.5
145 BDG-145-15 2175W
9.46A  / 24.31Ω
3
DIMENSIONS AND CHARACTERISTICS
GOLD LOOSE RIBBON
20W/m
COVERED AREA
150W/M2 / 120W/M2
100 W/M2 / 85W/M2
LENGHT (MT) MODEL
POWER (W)
AMP(A) / OHM(Ω)
1.6 / 2.0
2.4 / 2.8
11 BGG-11-20 240W
1.05A / 220Ω
2.3 / 2.9
3.5 / 4.1
17 BDG-17-20 349W
1.52A / 151Ω
3.4 / 4.2
5.1 / 6.0
26 BDG-26-20 508W
2.21A  / 104Ω
4.9 / 6.1
7.3 / 8.6
36 BDG-36-20 734W
3.19A / 72.0Ω
8.0 / 10.0
12.0 / 14.1
59 BDG-59-20 1195W
5.20A  / 44.2Ω
9.8 / 12.2
14.7 / 17.3
72 BDG-72-20 1469W
6.39A / 36.0Ω
12.7 / 15.9
19.0 / 22.4
94 BDG-94-20 1900W
8.27A / 27.8Ω
14.6 / 18.2
21.9 / 25.7
109 BDG-109-20 2186W
9.50A / 21.0Ω
16.8 / 21.0
25.2 / 29.6
125 BDG-125-20 2519W
10.9A / 33.3Ω
Warmset srl Via Ettore Majorana, 1 – 36075 Montecchio Maggiore (VI) – Italia – T. +39 0444 491328 – F. +39 0444 496757 – info@warmset.com – www.warmset.com